BEService Manual 11
STEREOTURNTABLE
MODEL
Rp- 30H (Silver)
Rp-30HB (Brown)
Rp - 3 O)( (silver)
Rp- 30)(B (Brown)
GENERAL

--...a.”
REPLACEMENT PARTS L IST
“HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS”
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following informations.
1. MODE NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
NOTES:
Be sure to use regular parts for securing the safety and reliability of the set. Parts marked with “A ” and parts
cross-hatched (in black) are especially important for maintaining the safety and protecting ability of the set.
Be sure to replace them with parts of specified part number.
REF.
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
ICI,
IC2 lor
VHINJM4558D-1 Operation Amplifier
‘91 ZfiPC4558C, (NJM4558D or pPC4558C,
91Z/.PC1458C, yPC1458C, RC4558P)
91 ZRC4558P
TRANSISTORS
Ql(Xl)  9122SC945K
“‘Iz;~~z;~~,)
02.
ggor[;;~LEiz,]
Q4i X4) 9 122SA7330
or ~9122SA733P.
9122SA641 F,
91Z2SA641 H,
9 122SA844B,
\ 9 1 Z2SA844C 1
Q5iX5) 9122SC945K
Of (ii55I;E~~~,]
06.
Q7 91 Z2SD468B
(X6, o r  (9122SD468Ci
X7) I
Q8,
09 9 1 Z2SB562B
Amplifier i2SC945K or
2SC945L, 2SC2308B.
2SC2308CI
Saw Tooth Wave Generator
(2SC945L or 2SC945K.
2SC2308B, 2SC2308C)
Comparator 12SA733Q  or
2SA733P, 2SA641 F.
2SA64 1 H, 2SA844B,
2SA844C)
Comparator (2SC945K or
2SC945L, 2SC23088,
2SC2308C)
Driver (2SD468B or2SD468C)
Driver (2SB562B or 2SB562C)
DIODES
Dl .91z1s1210 Temperature Compensation
(1s12101
D2.
&D3.
I
91 ZWO3B Rectifier (WO38  or WO3C,
D4.
F14C)
D5
LEDl,
LED2
LEDB,
LED4
LIGHT EMITTING DIODES
9 12898622
Speed indicator, 33-I 13 r.p.m.
(PR4133S)